UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Ashely M. Chan, Chief Judge | Mohung Wong, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Thursday, March 12, 2026

TELECONF
CHAPTER: 11

TRUSTEE: HOLLY SMITH MILLER, ESQ.

02:00 PM

26-10431-amc  Stokes & Stokes Properties, LLC (Debtor) Represented By: DEMETRIUS J. PARRISH

TrHolber 341 Zoom Mtg
CHAPTER: 7

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

09:00 AM
26-10144-pmm

26-10145-amc
26-10216-djb
10:00 AM
26-10150-djb
26-10169-pmm
26-10207-djb
11:00 AM
26-10195-djb

01:00 PM

26-10167-pmm
26-10172-pmm
26-10178-djb

02:00 PM

26-10177-pmm
26-10179-pmm

03:00 PM

24-10323-pmm
24-10323-pmm
26-10186-pmm
26-10198-amc

04:00 PM

26-10202-amc
26-10209-amc
26-10211-djb

26-10218-amc

Jennifer M. Miller (Debtor)

Hector Luis Lugo Caraballo (Debtor)
Aleida Santos (Debtor)

Rita B. Jones (Debtor)
Robert Edward Wieder (Debtor)
James B Shore (Debtor)

Michael Terence Campbell (Debtor)

Makenzie Taylor Keys (Debtor)
Rachelle Rusling (Debtor)
Paul Vincent Janaitis, Jr. (Debtor)

Corinne Christine Rahn (Debtor)
Raissa Pereira (Debtor)

Mariluz Emely Baez (Debtor)
Mariluz Emely Baez (Debtor)

His Hands, Inc. (Debtor)

Dajuan Maurice Daniels (Debtor)

Debra Capp Johnson (Debtor)

Billy Chery (Debtor)

Deborah D. Balkaran-Beadle (Debtor)
David J. Coughlin, Jr. (Debtor)

Represented By:

MENDELSOHN

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

BRENNA HOPE

PROSE:
JOSEPH A DIORIO

JOHN A. GAGLIARDI
CHARLES LAPUTKA
JOSEPH L QUINN

PROSE:

VICKI ANN PIONTEK
PROSE:
MICHAEL A. CATALDO

MICHAEL A. CIBIK
PROSE:

ROBERT JOSEPH KIDWELL
VINCENT RUBINO

JOHN M. HYAMS

PAUL H. YOUNG

VICKI ANN PIONTEK
BRAD J. SADEK
BRAD J. SADEK
BRAD J. SADEK

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

02/03/2026

01/14/2026

01/14/2026
01/19/2026

01/14/2026
01/15/2026
01/19/2026

01/16/2026

01/15/2026
01/16/2026
01/16/2026

01/16/2026
01/16/2026

01/31/2024
01/31/2024
01/16/2026
01/16/2026

01/19/2026
01/19/2026
01/19/2026
01/20/2026
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