

**UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN**

Ashely M. Chan, Chief Judge | Mohung Wong, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Thursday, March 12, 2026

**TELECONF
CHAPTER: 11**

TRUSTEE: HOLLY SMITH MILLER, ESQ.

02:00 PM

26-10431-amc	Stokes & Stokes Properties, LLC (Debtor)	Represented By: DEMETRIUS J. PARRISH	Date Filed: 02/03/2026
--------------	--	--------------------------------------	------------------------

**TrHolber 341 Zoom Mtg
CHAPTER: 7**

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

09:00 AM

26-10144-pmm	Jennifer M. Miller (Debtor)	Represented By: BRENNNA HOPE MENDELSON	Date Filed: 01/14/2026
26-10145-amc	Hector Luis Lugo Caraballo (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 01/14/2026
26-10216-djb	Aleida Santos (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH A DIORIO	Date Filed: 01/19/2026

10:00 AM

26-10150-djb	Rita B. Jones (Debtor)	Represented By: JOHN A. GAGLIARDI	Date Filed: 01/14/2026
26-10169-pmm	Robert Edward Wieder (Debtor)	Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA	Date Filed: 01/15/2026
26-10207-djb	James B Shore (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN	Date Filed: 01/19/2026

11:00 AM

26-10195-djb	Michael Terence Campbell (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 01/16/2026
--------------	-----------------------------------	------------------------	------------------------

01:00 PM

26-10167-pmm	Makenzie Taylor Keys (Debtor)	Represented By: VICKI ANN PIONTEK	Date Filed: 01/15/2026
26-10172-pmm	Rachelle Rusling (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 01/16/2026
26-10178-djb	Paul Vincent Janaitis, Jr. (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL A. CATALDO	Date Filed: 01/16/2026

02:00 PM

26-10177-pmm	Corinne Christine Rahn (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL A. CIBIK	Date Filed: 01/16/2026
26-10179-pmm	Raissa Pereira (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 01/16/2026

03:00 PM

24-10323-pmm	Mariluz Emely Baez (Debtor)	Represented By: ROBERT JOSEPH KIDWELL	Date Filed: 01/31/2024
24-10323-pmm	Mariluz Emely Baez (Debtor)	Represented By: VINCENT RUBINO	Date Filed: 01/31/2024
26-10186-pmm	His Hands, Inc. (Debtor)	Represented By: JOHN M. HYAMS	Date Filed: 01/16/2026
26-10198-amc	Dajuan Maurice Daniels (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 01/16/2026

04:00 PM

26-10202-amc	Debra Capp Johnson (Debtor)	Represented By: VICKI ANN PIONTEK	Date Filed: 01/19/2026
26-10209-amc	Billy Chery (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 01/19/2026
26-10211-djb	Deborah D. Balkaran-Beadle (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 01/19/2026
26-10218-amc	David J. Coughlin, Jr. (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 01/20/2026